Schutzenkreis - Ludwigsburg
Grol3kaliber Pistole / Revolver 2023
Kreisliga

Begegnungen des 1. Wettkampfes

Freiberg 1 - GrofRsachsenh. 1 1081 : 1075
Kornwestheim 1 - Besigheim 1 1120 : 999
Freiberg 2 - GrofRsachsenh. 2 1114 : 975
Kornwestheim 2 -  Besigheim 2 1023 : 977
Freiberg 3 - GrofRsachsenh.3 1095 : 964
Kornwestheim 3 - Besigheim 3 923 : 905
Unterriexingen 1 - Freiberg 4 948 : 1016
Neckarweih. 1 - Besigheim 4 1070 : 1068
Ludwigsburg 1 - Freiberg 5 1021 : 1040
Neckarweih. 2 - Besigheim 5 813 : 941
Ludwigsburg 2 - Freiberg 6 1089 : 847
Tamm 1 - Kleinsachenh. 1 962 : 1037
Lochgau 1 - Asperg1 1087 : 959
Hessigheim 1 - Moglingen 3 909 : 1010
Moglingen 4 - Kleinsachsenh. 2 987 : 969
Walheim 1 - Kornwestheim 4 1019 0
Pleidelsheim 1 - Loéchgau 2 1080 : 755

Tagesbeste Mannschaften

1 Kornwestheim 1 1120
2 Freiberg 2 1114
3 Freiberg 3 1095

Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen

1 Doleschel Lutz Freiberg 2 382
2 Zischka Bernhard Grofdsachsenh. 1 380
3 Karamann Sinan Kornwestheim 1 377



Schutzenkreis - Ludwigsburg
Grol3kaliber Pistole / Revolver 2023
Kreisliga

Gesamttabelle nach 1. Wettkampfen
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Kornwestheim 1
Freiberg 2
Freiberg 3
Ludwigsburg 2
Lochgau 1
Freiberg 1
Pleidelsheim 1
Groldsachsenh. 1
Neckarweih. 1
Besigheim 4
Freiberg 5
Kleinsachenh. 1
Kornwestheim 2
Ludwigsburg 1
Walheim 1
Freiberg 4
Moglingen 3
Besigheim 1
Moglingen 4
Besigheim 2
Groldsachsenh. 2
Kleinsachsenh. 2
Groldsachsenh.3
Tamm 1

Asperg 1
Unterriexingen 1
Besigheim 5
Kornwestheim 3
Hessigheim 1
Besigheim 3
Freiberg 6
Neckarweih. 2
Lochgau 2
Kornwestheim 4

EINZELWERTUNG

Doleschel Lutz
Zischka Bernhard
Karamann Sinan
Rienhardt Bernd
Hinderkott Matthias
Schwarz Volker
Sulzle Ferdinand
Horpel Andreas
Carmine Michel

1. 2.

1120
1114
1095
1089
1087
1081
1080
1075
1070
1068
1040
1037
1023
1021
1019
1016
1010
999
987
977
975
969
964
962
959
948
941
923
909
905
847
813
755

Freiberg 2
Grof3sachsenh. 1
Kornwestheim 1
Freiberg 2
Kornwestheim 1
Kornwestheim 1
Freiberg 3
Freiberg 1
Neckarweih. 1

382
380
377
376
372
371
370
369
369

Gesamt

1120
1114
1095
1089
1087
1081
1080
1075
1070
1068
1040
1037
1023
1021
1019
1016
1010
999
987
977
975
969
964
962
959
948
941
923
909
905
847
813
755
0

6.

Durchschnitt

1120.0
1114.0
1095.0
1089.0
1087.0
1081.0
1080.0
1075.0
1070.0
1068.0
1040.0
1037.0
1023.0
1021.0
1019.0
1016.0
1010.0
999.0
987.0
977.0
975.0
969.0
964.0
962.0
959.0
948.0
941.0
923.0
909.0
905.0
847.0
813.0
755.0
0.0

Gesamt Durchsch.

382
380
377
376
372
371
370
369
369

382.0
380.0
377.0
376.0
372.0
371.0
370.0
369.0
369.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Ross, Henrik
Braun Steffen
Gessler Hans
Strauss, Kristin
Mehrling Bernd
Heller Wilfried
Krumsee Fabian
Csatary Peter
Hemzal Fritz
Ade Christian
Milde Roland
Blochl Kevin
Kastle Stefan
Sayan Nikolaj
Schultheisz Jorg
Moor Alexander
Wissmann Peter
Flugge Thorsten
Maier Gerhard
Weber Armin
Decker Kai
Kulschewski Tobias
Schanz, Martin
Petereit Steffen
Karner Rudiger
Weber Gunther
Jager Thomas
Hahn Uwe
Amancio Antonio
Schmalzbauer Jens
Stichnoth Marc
Rabus Dennis
Kempt Michael
Kaplan Mehmet
Heller Peter
Kucken Gerd
Mann Armin
Notter Michael
Szeibert Jens
Rosenau Klaus
Gardener Gerald
Aumann Nico
Tretter Jurgen
Rdsch, Eberhard
Hoffmann, Mathias
Burger Rainer
Strenger Martin
Hase, Horst
Rotter, Harald
Cakir Ahmet
Lutz Erich
Scheuer Michael
Appl Markus
Marotta Rocco

Ludwigsburg 2
Léchgau 1
Kornwestheim 2
Ludwigsburg 2
Freiberg 3
Pleidelsheim 1
Besigheim 5
Besigheim 4
Besigheim 1
Freiberg 1
Pleidelsheim 1
Freiberg 3
Léchgau 1
Freiberg 5
Léchgau 1
Grof3sachsenh.3
Kleinsachsenh. 2
Kornwestheim 1
Kleinsachenh. 1
Pleidelsheim 1
Freiberg 2
Besigheim 4
Ludwigsburg 2
Freiberg 5
Kornwestheim 1
Neckarweih. 1
Grof3sachsenh. 1
Freiberg 1
Grof3sachsenh. 2
Besigheim 4
Kornwestheim 2
Besigheim 2
Ludwigsburg 1
Neckarweih. 1
Pleidelsheim 1
Léchgau 1
Freiberg 4
Tamm 1
Kleinsachsenh. 2
Maéglingen 3
Walheim 1
Asperg 1
Grof3sachsenh. 1
Walheim 1
Ludwigsburg 2
Ludwigsburg 1
Pleidelsheim 1
Méglingen 4
Ludwigsburg 2
Kleinsachenh. 1
Freiberg 4
Besigheim 2
Kleinsachenh. 1
Kleinsachenh. 1

368
368
366
366
365
364
364
363
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
356
356
355
355
354
352
352
351
351
351
350
350
349
349
349
349
349
348
347
346
345
345
345
344
343
342
342
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
338

368
368
366
366
365
364
364
363
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
356
356
355
355
354
352
352
351
351
351
350
350
349
349
349
349
349
348
347
346
345
345
345
344
343
342
342
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
338

368.0
368.0
366.0
366.0
365.0
364.0
364.0
363.0
361.0
361.0
360.0
360.0
360.0
359.0
359.0
358.0
358.0
358.0
358.0
356.0
356.0
3565.0
355.0
354.0
352.0
352.0
351.0
351.0
351.0
350.0
350.0
349.0
349.0
349.0
349.0
349.0
348.0
347.0
346.0
345.0
345.0
345.0
344.0
343.0
342.0
342.0
341.0
341.0
341.0
340.0
340.0
339.0
339.0
338.0



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Steuck Michael
Schuster Ralf
Pregenzer Michael
Abele Rainer
Hase, Dierk
Rottke Bernd
Cantz Nico
Gottschick Holger
Rubin Christine
Rieck Denis
Dittus Manfred
Uttenreuther Peter
Funkner Hermann
Belser Frank
Manner, Sven
Noccera Enzo
Baumann Olaf
Janregui Borge
Weissert Rolf
Dryja Kai

Bozzai Tibor
Knoblauch Jurgen
Dehn Nadine
Scholl Markus
Danke Karsten
Matt Werner
Leonhard Stephan
Lorig Chris

Mayer Jurgen
Stein Florian
Buck Heinz
Gerlach Roland
Florus Rolf

Weig, Dominique
Schurr Jurgen
Harer Jens

Florus Luis
Geiger Karlheinz
Gohring Alexander
Ehm Wolfram
Azazzi Ferri
Danke Angelika
Hom Thomas
Hopf Vincent

Yalcinkaya Seyfettin

Russo Michele
Krauss Sascha
Mduller Bernhard
Peters Norbert
Safilmis Eren
Manner, Stefan
Lehmann Ortwin
Gulios, Nico
Preiss Lena

Freiberg 3
Freiberg 6
Maéglingen 3
Maéglingen 3
Méglingen 4
Kleinsachenh. 1
Freiberg 1
Walheim 1
Freiberg 2
Unterriexingen 1
Ludwigsburg 1
Freiberg 4
Freiberg 5
Grofisachsenh. 1
Besigheim 3
Grofisachsenh. 2
Maéglingen 3
Grofisachsenh.3
Asperg 1
Unterriexingen 1
Léchgau 2
Freiberg 4
Besigheim 1
Besigheim 4
Kornwestheim 3
Ludwigsburg 1
Besigheim 1
Tamm 1
Freiberg 3
Freiberg 5
Walheim 1
Léchgau 1
Hessigheim 1
Méglingen 4
Walheim 1
Ludwigsburg 1
Hessigheim 1
Ludwigsburg 1
Kornwestheim 2
Besigheim 5
Kornwestheim 3
Kornwestheim 3
Besigheim 1
Neckarweih. 2
Grofisachsenh. 2
Kornwestheim 3
Unterriexingen 1
Freiberg 4
Tamm 1
Grofisachsenh. 1
Besigheim 3
Walheim 1
Méglingen 4
Kornwestheim 2

337
334
333
332
332
331
331
331
330
330
330
328
327
327
326
326
325
323
322
321
321
320
320
319
319
319
318
318
318
316
316
314
314
314
314
312
311
310
307
304
302
302
302
300
298
297
297
297
297
296
296
294
294
293

337
334
333
332
332
331
331
331
330
330
330
328
327
327
326
326
325
323
322
321
321
320
320
319
319
319
318
318
318
316
316
314
314
314
314
312
311
310
307
304
302
302
302
300
298
297
297
297
297
296
296
294
294
293

337.0
334.0
333.0
332.0
332.0
331.0
331.0
331.0
330.0
330.0
330.0
328.0
327.0
327.0
326.0
326.0
325.0
323.0
322.0
321.0
321.0
320.0
320.0
319.0
319.0
319.0
318.0
318.0
318.0
316.0
316.0
314.0
314.0
314.0
314.0
312.0
311.0
310.0
307.0
304.0
302.0
302.0
302.0
300.0
298.0
297.0
297.0
297.0
297.0
296.0
296.0
294.0
294.0
293.0



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Kopp Martin
Hubner Axel

Tillmann Roger
Gerdemann Henrik

Genal Bernd
Sittig Michael

Neugebauer Matthias

Kothe Fabian

Spanka Ulrich

Turkmen Gurcan
Muhlich Pascal
Hammer, Bernd

Bayer Thomas
Schuhmacher Bernhard
Rienhardt Dennis

Pojar Rolf
Pfohl Werner

Schwarzenberger Fran
Kerzburg Michael
Vetter Roland

Kobia, Thomas
Frohlich Marvin
Prescher Hartmut

Dryja Sandra

Glaser Hermann
Krause Philipp
Lauber Andreas
Waldle Sebastian
Opara Andreas

Kunkel Larry
Bayer Sabine

Schneider Georg
Schwarz Bernhard
Ernst Gerhard

Osterle Uwe
Tek Firat

Schwarzenberger Lena
Robert Antoine

Beier Martin
Muckle Frank

Wyrich Stephan

Dick Rudi
Leyh Glnter

Fischer Robert

Tetz Sigurd

Abas Alexander
Bourg Gregory
Buchkammer Alexander

Anhorn Bjorn

Kerzburg Kristina
Strileckyi Thomas
Schwarz Benjamin
Pfleiderer Patrick
Korglu Gunhan

Besigheim 4
Maéglingen 3
Asperg 1
Besigheim 2
Pleidelsheim 1
Pleidelsheim 1
Neckarweih. 2
Hessigheim 1
Tamm 1
Grof3sachsenh.3
Kornwestheim 2
Besigheim 3
Besigheim 1
Tamm 1

Freiberg 2
Freiberg 5
Grol3sachsenh. 2
Asperg 1
Unterriexingen 1
Besigheim 5
Walheim 1
Grol3sachsenh. 2
Léchgau 2
Kleinsachsenh. 2
Kleinsachsenh. 2
Grof3sachsenh. 1
Freiberg 6
Kornwestheim 3
Kornwestheim 2
Grof3sachsenh. 2
Besigheim 1
Besigheim 5
Freiberg 6
Besigheim 5
Kornwestheim 3
Freiberg 6
Asperg 1
Kornwestheim 3
Neckarweih. 2
Grof3sachsenh.3
Kleinsachsenh. 2
Neckarweih. 1
Tamm 1
Hessigheim 1
Kornwestheim 2
Freiberg 1
Asperg 1
GrofRsachsenh.3
Léchgau 2
Unterriexingen 1
Grol3sachsenh. 2
Besigheim 3
GrofRsachsenh.3
Grof3sachsenh. 1

292
292
292
289
288
288
285
284
284
283
283
283
282
282
281
279
279
275
273
273
272
271
267
265
264
263
262
262
262
261
259
252
251
249
237
235
234
231
228
226
218
217
216
215
214
199
196
184
167
163
160
156
147
138

292
292
292
289
288
288
285
284
284
283
283
283
282
282
281
279
279
275
273
273
272
271
267
265
264
263
262
262
262
261
259
252
251
249
237
235
234
231
228
226
218
217
216
215
214
199
196
184
167
163
160
156
147
138

292.0
292.0
292.0
289.0
288.0
288.0
285.0
284.0
284.0
283.0
283.0
283.0
282.0
282.0
281.0
279.0
279.0
275.0
273.0
273.0
272.0
271.0
267.0
265.0
264.0
263.0
262.0
262.0
262.0
261.0
259.0
252.0
251.0
249.0
237.0
235.0
234.0
231.0
228.0
226.0
218.0
217.0
216.0
215.0
214.0
199.0
196.0
184.0
167.0
163.0
160.0
156.0
147.0
138.0



172 Eigner Tanja Léchgau 2 138 138 138.0
173 Turkmen Ayse GroRsachsenh.3 107 107 107.0



